Sarengradski Kup - 2019
Krusevac, 11-5-2019

Event 18
11-May-19 - 14:54

Women, 100m Freestyle

10 years and older
Results

Points: FINA 2019

Rank

10 years

CoONOO~WDNE

[

KARAJOVANOVA, Nina
MILOSEVIC, Jovana
ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana
ANTIC, Masa

VUCIC, Petra
RATKOVIC, Sara
STOJANOVSKA, Teodora
JOKOQVIC, Dunja
STOJANOVIC, Eleonora
MRDAKOQVIC, Nikolina

11 years

=

2.
3.
4

KARALIEVA, Anja
ZUNIC, Nevena
MARKOVIC, Andjela
STANKOVIC, Marina

12 years

PESIC, Marija
ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja
PUSICA, Sara
CIRKOVIC, Kaja
GOSHEVA, Rosana
KRSTIC, Katarina
SULIC, Lena
STAJKOVIC, Andjela
MAKSIMQOVIC, Jovana
RAJKOVIC, Anja
PESIC, Petra
STOJADINOVIC, Minja
HRINOVA, Tamara
MILANOVIC, Danica
STOJANOVIC, Teodora
MILENKOVIC, Jana
IGNJATOVIC, Kaja
ZIVKOVIC, Masa
DJURIC, Miljana

13 years

POOONOOAWNE

N

STOILJKOVSKI, Lena
DRAGUTINQVIC, Miona
LILIC, Lara

CIRIC, Jelena
NEDELKOSKA, Ivana
ZUNGULOVA, Bela
SAVIC, Marija
MLADENOVIK, Bjanka
LEPCEVSKA, Ana
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Anita
TESIC, Iva

YB

09 SWC Orion

09 Rasina
09 Crnica
09 Pirat

09  Sveti Nikola
09 Leotar, TB

09 SWC Orion
09  Radnicki 1969
09 Aqua235

09 Napredak

08 PK Beta Sharks Skopje

08 Delfin
08 Delta
08  Olimpija Bor

07 Dubocica
07 Radnicki 1969
07 Pirat

07  Napredak

07 PK Skopje

07  Delfin

07  Novi Beograd 011
07  Napredak

07  Novi Beograd 011

07 Crnica

07  Dubocica
07 Bor

07  Pkrs

07  Napredak
07 Aqua 235
07 Rasina
07  Dubocica
07  Dubocica

07 Velika Kikinda

06  Proleter
06 Radnicki 1969
06  Proleter

06  Swimming klub "Leskovac"

06 PK Skopje

06 PK Skopje

06  Radnicki 1969
06 PK Skopje

06 SWC Orion
06  Radnicki 1969
06 Aqua?235

Time Pts
1:21.73 253
1:.22.36 247
1:26.30 215
1:2890 196
1:30.28 187
1:31.72 179
1:32.16 176
1:32.36 175
1:3443 164
1:43.18 125
1:19.41 276
1:.2419 231
1:29.10 195
1:.40.09 137
1.07.04 458
1:13.38 349
1:1494 328
1:16.95 303
1:17.56 296
1:19.82 271
1:.21.22 258
1:.21.31 257
1:.21.83 252
1.22.45 246
1:.26.93 210
1.27.72 204
1:.28.92 196
1:34.03 166
1:34.21 165
1:34.36 164
1:41.40 132
1:.49.12 106
2:06.68 68
1:02.16 575
1:07.17 456
1:08.00 439
1:08.66 427
1:10.60 392
1:12.93 356
1:13.35 350
1:14.38 336
1:1497 328
1:16.44 309
1.20.28 267

Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Sarengradski Kup - 2019
Krusevac, 11-5-2019

Event 18, Girls, 100m Freestyle, 13 years

Rank

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

TERZIC, Iva
VUKOJEVIC, Sofija
JANKOQVIC, Nina
MANIC, Tara
KOLAREVIC, Tina

14 years

cCoONo WD E

=Y

KRSTIC, Minja
TURANJANIN, Sara
STEVANOVIC, Stasa

LAGUNDZIN JOLIC, Jovana

SALIJOSKI, Kristina
MIHAJLOVIC, Adrijana
STAJKOVIC, Anastasija
KRSTIC, Jelena
SPASIC, Anja

KOSTIC, Milica

15 years

©CoNoOA~WNE

DSQ

STANISAVLIEVIC, Nina
RADOJEVIC, Anja
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja
JEVTIC, Ksenija
DUNJIC, Marta
POPOVIC, Dunja
RISTIC, Kristina

KIS, Ena

OBRADOVIC, Una
MARKOQVIC, Jana

16 years and older

ok wd

EXH
EXH
EXH

OBRADOVIC, Iva
RISTIC, Milica

LUKIC, Tijana
SIVICEKOVA, Stanislava
LAZIC, Andjela
GRUBAN, Nadja

LUKACOVA, Vanesa
TREBISOVSKA, Nina
PUJIC, Lara

YB

06  Napredak
06  Napredak

06 Rasina
06  Napredak
06 Crnica

05 Napredak

05 Radnicki 1969

05 Napredak

05 Velika Kikinda
05 Novi Beograd 011
05 Pirat

05 Napredak

05 Sloboda

05 Novi Beograd 011
05 Delfin

Dubocica
Valis

Sveti Nikola
Delfin
Radnicki 1969

Dubocica
Bor

Aqua 235
Crnica

02 Dubocica

03 Valis

03  Napredak

01 PK SG Nitra
03 Valis

03 Delfin

06 PK Humenne
05 PK Humenne
08 Leotar, TB

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

Time Pts
1:25.62 220
1:28.80 197
1:3241 175
1:35.81 157
1:3598 156
1.07.25 454
1.08.02 439
1.08.52 429
1:10.01 402
1:.11.76 374
1:1455 333
1:15.33 323
1:17.97 291
1:18.12 290
1:.2550 221

59.58 653
1.06.64 467
1.06.88 462
1.07.83 443
1:08.18 436
1:13.89 342
1:15.44 322
1:18.73 283
1:29.25 194
1:09.76
1:04.09 525
1:07.21 455
1:07.82 443
1:09.15 418
1:09.72 407
1:15.79 317
1:1459 333
1:15.26 324
1.28.37 200

Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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